12
CVM-A1500
Analizadores de redes
Power analyzer for panel with power
quality measurement parameters
CVM-A1500 is a panel mounted power quality analyzer with EMS (Energy
Management Software) integrated. Its internal Web Server (html5) allows
any user to have full installation control by using any web browser.

IEC 61000-4-11, IEC 61000-4-4, IEC 61000-4-5
References
Current measuring secondaries Type Code
.../5 or .../1 A or ...250 mA CVM-A1500-ITF-RS485-ICT2 M56311
.../5 or .../1 A or ...250 mA CVM-A1500-SDC-ITF-485-ICT2* M5631100F0000
144 x 144
* Power supply 20...120 Vdc
15
CVM-A1500
20.6
9.5
89.5
89
.5
124.1
117.35
7
144.7
144.7
Analizadores de redes
Power analyzers for panel with power
quality measurement parameters
Dimensions
CVM-A1500
Window level: 138x138 mm
Expandable modules for CVM-A1500
Note: Refer to the product manual for other options
Outputs Digital Inp. Analogue Inp. Communication Protocol Type Code
8 Trans.(*) 8 - - - M-CVM-AB-8I-8OTR M56E01
8 relay 8 - - - M-CVM-AB-8I-8OR M56E02
8 (0/4...20 mA) - 4 (0/4...20 mA) - - M-CVM-AB-4AI-8AO M56E03
- - - Ethernet (RS-485 Bridge) Modbus / TCP M-CVM-AB-Modbus-TCPBridge M56E05
- - - Ethernet (Ethernet Bridge) Modbus / TCP M-CVM-AB-Modbus-Switch M56E0A
- - - MBus MBus M-CVM-AB-MBUS M56E07
- - - LonWorks LonTalk
ISO/IEC 14908
ANSI/EIA 7091
M-CVM-AB-LonWorks M56E08
- - - - Profibus/DP M-CVM-AB-Profibus M56E09
Description Type Code
IP 65 sealing gasket for CVM-AB (144x144) IP65-AB-144 M5ZZ5V
16
CVM-A1500
Alimentación
Auxiliar
VL1
L1
L2
L3
N VL3 L2V L1V
VL1 VL2 VL3
a b
A B
a b
A B
S1 S2 S1 S2 S1 S2
L1
P1 P2
L2 L3
P1 P2P1 P2
S1 S2
IN
P1 P2
NVREF REF
N
S1 S2
P1 P2
POWER SUPPLY
~ ~+ -
VL2 VL3 N VREF
NREFa b
A B
VREF NREF
S1 S2
P1 P2 S1 S2
P1 P2 S1 S2
P1 P2
Power
Supply
VL1
L1
L2
L3
N VL3 L2V L1V
VL1 VL2 VL3
a b
A B
a b
A B
3P
1